ShenZhen VEIKONG Electric CO.,Ltd.
4F, Building 5, Dongluyang Industrial, Park, No.4 Tengfeng 4th Road.
Fuyong Phoenix Third,Industrial Zone,Baoan District,Shenzhen,China
+8675589587650
VFD Series Servo Series Customized
Service Hotline
+86 75589587650

应用场合
技术规格
型号说明与产品选型表
制动电阻选型与标准接线图
外形与安装尺⼨
01公司简介
M T150产品简介
客户服务体系
03
09
03
04
05
06
07
08
01
03
04
05
07
12
12
13
15
17
Company Profile
Company Qualifications
VEIKONG VFD550I Electro-hydraulic Servo System
Product Features
Superior Performance
Model Description
Series Description
Technical Specifications
Standard Wiring Map
Appearance Number
MFD Series AC Permanent Magnet Synchronous Servo Motor
MFDE18 Series Motor Specifications
MFDE25 Series Motor Specifications
Optional Accessories
16
18
21
24
Application Cases 25
VFD550I Series
Electro-hydraulic Servo Drive
VFD550I Series
Electro-hydraulic Servo System
VFD550I series electro-hydraulic servo drive
MFD series AC permanent magnet synchronous servo motor
Shenzhen VEIKONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD stands as an
industry-leading high-tech enterprise specializing